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International workshop participants list: «Risk Management/Assessment» 

(14-16 October 2014 Astana) 

 

 

# 

 

Full name 

 

Name of structural units 

customs/positions 

 

Liaison information 

 

Experts of WCO 

 

1 Mr. Oguz Onal WCO expert  

2 Mr. Mustafa Nazmi Esen WCO expert  

Customs Control Committee of the Ministry of Finance of the Republic of Kazakhstan 

3 Gosman Amrin Chairman  

Strategy Planning Department of the MF of RoK 

4 Nurgul Dosmuratova Director  

5 Maxat Kurbenov Deputy Director of SPD 71-73-17 

6 Anar Esilbaeva Head of monitoring, planning and  state servicing 

division 

71-73-17 

Tax Committee of the Ministry of Finance of the Republic of Kazakhstan 

7 Azizbek Makeyev The head of in house review division amakeev@mgd.kz, 71-79-72 

8 Yevgeniy Atembekov Senior expert of in house review division amakeev@mgd.kz, 71-83-82 

Risk Analysis and Statistics Division of Customs Control Committee of the Ministry of Finance of the Republic of Kazakhstan 

9 Ayan Kolbay Head  

10 Anna Mircheva Senior expert RASD 2690 



11 Olga Shvarneva Senior expert RASD 2608 

12 Lyaziza Zhumazhanova Senior expert RASD 2608 

13 Talgat Orazbayev Senior expert RASD 2608 

14 Arai Nurmazanova Expert RASD 2669 

15 Yeldos Kulzhabay Expert RASD 2692 

16 Dinara Ospanbekova Expert RASD 2753 

17 Adilzhan Temirzhanov Expert RASD 2778 

18 Aliya Baukenova Expert RASD 2676 

Post Clearance Control Division of CCC of the MF of the RoK 

19 Nurbulat Abdulov Senior expert of PCCD 8-(7172)-70-99-87 

Nurbulat.Abdulov@customs.kz 

20 Zhumakhan Orynbayev Expert Zhumakhan.Orynbayev@customs.kz 

Customs Revenue Division of CCC of the MF of the RoK 

21 Svetlana Abdykerova 

 

Senior expert of RD Svetlana.Abdykerova@customs.kz 

Customs Control Management Division of CCC of the MF of the RoK 

22 Oxana Tochshevikova Expert CCMD oxana.tochshevikova@customs.kz 

23 Daniyar Adylbekov Expert CCMD Daniyar.Adylbekov@customs.kz 

Remote Monitoring Division of CCC of the MF of the RoK 

24 Assyl Yermagambetova Senior expert  

25 Meiramgul Assilbekova Expert  

 Anti-smuggling Division of CCC of the MF of the RoK 

mailto:Nurbulat.Abdulov@customs.kz


26 Aidyn Aldabergenov 

 

Senior specialist Anti-smuggling Division  

 Development and IT Division CCC of the MF of the RoK 

27 Victor Korchagin 

 

Senior expert Development and IT  

Astana Customs Control Department 

28 Marat Yeslyamov 

 

Head of Risk Analysis and Statistics unit 22-75-29,  8 701 385 50 03, 

marat.eslyamov@customs.kz 

29 Dana Botabekova 

 

Senior specialist   «Airport - Astana» customs post 286-438 

aidana.meldeyeva@customs.kz 

30 Erbol Satenov Senior specialist   «Airport - Astana» customs post 286-438 

aidana.meldeyeva@customs.kz 

31 Aleksey Vinyarskiy Senior specialist   «Airport - Astana» customs post 8-707-993-33-77 

32 Serikzhan Ospanov 

 

The head of regional checkpoints monitoring division  

Almaty Customs Control Department 

33 Shukhrat Sultanov Leading specialist  «Zhetysu» customs post 8-707-375-71-11 

Amirzhan.Abdenbekov@customs.kz 

34 Amirzhan Abdenbekov Leading specialist  «Zhetysu» customs post 8  701-707-93-82 

Amirzhan.Abdenbekov@customs.kz 

Akmola district Customs Control Department 

35 Gulzhan Murzabekova 

 

Head of Risk Analysis and Statistics unit 8 705 545 98 12, 

gulzhan.murzabekova@customs.kz 

Aktobe district Customs Control Department 

36 Farkhad Mamayev Head of Risk Analysis and Statistics unit 8-701-777-94-21, 

farhat.mamaev@customs.kz 

37 Artem Ivanov Senior specialist  «Aktobe – CCP» customs 8-702-670-11-60, 

mailto:saule.nuralina@customs.kz


 artem.ivanov@customs.kz 

Almaty district Customs Control Department 

38 Assiya Akhmejanova 

 

Head of Risk Analysis and Statistics unit 8-707-106-95-07, 

assiya.akhmejanova@customs.kz 

Alyrau district Customs Control Department 

39 Marina Sakiyeva Senior specialist of Risk Analysis and Statistics unit 8 (7132) 324490, 

Marina.Sakiyeva@customs.kz 

East-Kazakhstan district Customs Control Department 

40 Valeriy Gussev 

 

Head of Risk Analysis and Statistics unit 51 -16-1142, valeriy.gussev@customs.kz 

Zhambyl district Customs Control Department 

41 Ardak Izbassarov 

 

Head of Risk Analysis and Statistics unit 8 (7262) 34-75-30, 8 705 733 52 12,     

8 705 615 58 08, A.Izbasarov@customs.kz              

West - Kazakhstan district Customs Control Department 

42 Bakytgul Kulchikova 

 

Senior specialist of Risk Analysis and Statistics unit 8-7112-538435, 8-705-8109821, 

Bakytgul.Kulchikova@customs.kz 

Karaganda district Customs Control Department 

43 Dinara Shadykenova Head of Risk Analysis and Statistics unit 87012182148, 

dinara.shadykenova@customs.kz 

44 Yerlan Bainiyazov Senior specialist  «Airport-Karaganda» custom 87004115100 

dinara.shadykenova@customs.kz 

Kostanai district Customs Control Department 

45 Marina Saikevich Senior specialist «Kostanai-CCP» custom 8-777-2755795, 

marina.saikevich@customs.kz 

Kyzylorda district Customs Control Department 

46 Kairat Akhmetov Head of Risk Analysis and Statistics unit 8 (7242) 21-63-82, IP-Cisko 5111 

11348 701 576 19 80, 8 777 336 27 70, 

kairat.akhmetov@customs.kz 

mailto:saule.nuralina@customs.kz


Mangystau district Customs Control Department 

47 Zhadra Karazhanova Senior specialist of Risk Analysis and Statistics unit 8 702 730 33 00, zhadira_80@mail.ru 

48 Gaziz Abbassov Senior specialist «Aktau-CCP» 8 701 283 09 33, gaziz81@mail.ru 

49 Shattyk Orazov The head of regional checkpoints monitoring division  

Pavlodar district Customs Control Department 

50 Mariya Mapitova Head of Risk Analysis and Statistics unit 8 (718) 2-613196, 87015205258, 

mariya.mapitova@customs.kz 

North-Kazakhstan district Customs Control Department 

51 Inna Derbich Senior specialist of Risk Analysis and Statistics unit 87713805000, 8(7152)46-04-05, 

svetlana.khabibulina@customs.kz 

South-Kazakhstan district Customs Control Department 

52 Talgat Turganbayev Head of Risk Analysis and Statistics unit 8-701-725-18-78, 

Talgat.Turganbayev@customs.kz 

53 Galymzhan Chalabayev Senior specialist «Airport-Shymkent» 8-778-463-73-57 

Galymzhan.Chalabayev@customs.kz 

54 Niazov Kanagat The head of regional checkpoints monitoring division  

«Dostyk» customs post 

55 Yelena Skobtseva Acting head of Risk Analysis and Statistics unit 87015007151, 

elena.skobseva@customs.kz 

«Korgas» customs post 

56 Maxim Dyussembayev Senior specialist of Risk Analysis and Statistics unit 8-707-70-80-555; 8-777-70-90-555, 

dusembaevmv@mail.ru 

57 Zhenis Zhampeissov Head of  «FEZ Horgos eastern gates» customs 8-777-988-86-66 



«Kordai» customs post 

58 Talgat Tailakbayev Leading specialist of Risk Analysis and Statistics unit 8 702 321 48 65, 

Talgat.Tailakbaev@customs.kz 

59 Zhanna Ustemirova Interpreters  

60 Oxana Miller Interpreters  
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